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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

3

4

6

9

10

12

13

15

17

19

20

66

89

91

92

IBRAHIM Mohamed

EL BOHY Mohamed

AWAD ABDOU Belal

HOSSAM Khaled

EMIRA Ahmed

FAHIM Wael

MOSTAFA HENDAWI Karim

HASSAN Alaa

ABD EL SLAM Mohamed

YOUSRY HASSAN ABDOU Hassan

MOHSEN AHMED Ehab

YOUSEF MOHAMED Ramy

MOSTAFA AL AHMR Ahmed

MAMDOUAH HESHAM Mohamed

HESHAM SANAD Mohamed

ALI ABD EL MLIOTELB Mohamed

37

21

27

24

29

35

23

31

29

33

29

31

27

22

20

19

 27.3

190

188

189

187

195

179

186

179

195

184

193

180

185

193

187

187

187.3

120

92

91

82

120

80

94

75

87

90

92

85

83

95

82

108

 92.3

A

B

C

D

E

F

SALAH Ayman

LOTFI Tarek

SHABAN Gamal

ATTIA Ashraf

FATHY Khaled

ABDELBARY Hamada

HEAD COACH

COACH

OFFICIAL

PHYSICIAN

TEAM LEADER

OFFICIAL

23/12/1974

06/01/1990

02/08/1984

26/12/1987

17/01/1982

01/01/1976

01/05/1988

13/06/1980

12/01/1982

10/05/1978

25/05/1982

13/03/1980

27/01/1984

01/04/1989

16/01/1991

13/11/1992

Birth Date
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